
PATIENT:

C/O IMEDICAL 1 UNION ST

SEX: FEMALE
REF: 

DOB: 09/07/1968
UR#: 

PH: 0413854948
PYRMONT NSW 2009

MRS RACHEL  GUALANO
REQUEST DETAILS:
LAB REF: 23-84198029-RT3-0
REFERRED: 04/12/23
COLLECTED: 05/12/23 07:47
REPORTED: 14/12/23 15:00

BATCH: 0

  IMEDICAL LIFE

IMEDICAL LIFE
1 UNION ST
PYRMONT NSW 2009

Page 1 of  1

0

PATIENT: MRS RACHEL  GUALANO 
  
PANEL CODES: RT3-R,INS-R,FT3-R,FT4-R,TFT-R

ALL TESTS COMPLETE

TESTED: 05/12/23

FUNCTIONAL PATHOLOGY    1868 DANDENONG RD  CLAYTON  VIC  3168  PH: 03 9538 6777  
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SURGERY USE: NORMAL NO ACTION CONTACT PATIENT SEE PATIENT FURTHER TESTS

CLINICAL HISTORY:  fasting required

    REVERSE T3                         SPECIMEN: Plasma                     
                                                                            
                                                                            
    Reverse T3                    309    pmol/L   (138 - 539)               
                                                                            
                                                                            
    Adults         138.6 -  539                                             
    Paediatrics range not available.                                        
                                                                            
                                                                            
    NATA/RCPA accreditation does not cover the performance of this service 
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PATIENT:

C/O IMEDICAL 1 UNION ST

SEX: FEMALE
REF: 

DOB: 09/07/1968
UR#: 

PH: 0413854948
PYRMONT NSW 2009

MRS RACHEL  GUALANO   IMEDICAL LIFE

IMEDICAL LIFE
1 UNION ST
PYRMONT NSW 2009

Page 1 of  1

0

PATIENT: MRS RACHEL  GUALANO 
  
PANEL CODES: RT3-W,INS-R,FT3-R,FT4-R,TFT-R

REQUEST DETAILS:

TESTED: 05/12/23

LAB REF: 23-84198029-INS-0
REFERRED: 04/12/23
COLLECTED: 05/12/23 07:47
REPORTED: 05/12/23 15:20

BATCH: 0
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SURGERY USE: NORMAL NO ACTION CONTACT PATIENT SEE PATIENT FURTHER TESTS

CLINICAL HISTORY:  fasting required

INSULIN STUDIES SPECIMEN: Serum
Date Time Request Serum Insulin

05/12/2023 07:47 23-84198029 2
Units                   mU/L
Reference Ranges See below

Comments:
Insulin Reference Ranges: 
                                Fasting  2 - 12 mU/L 
                      2hr post prandial  5 - 30 mU/L



LABORATORY 3427-3420    1868 DANDENONG RD  CLAYTON  VIC  3168  PH: 03 9538 6777  
 

PATIENT:

C/O IMEDICAL 1 UNION ST

SEX: FEMALE
REF: 

DOB: 09/07/1968
UR#: 

PH: 0413854948
PYRMONT NSW 2009

MRS RACHEL  GUALANO

REQUEST DETAILS:
LAB REF: 23-84198029-TMA-0
REFERRED: 04/12/23
COLLECTED: 05/12/23 07:47
REPORTED: 05/12/23 15:13

BATCH: 0

  IMEDICAL LIFE

IMEDICAL LIFE
1 UNION ST
PYRMONT NSW 2009

Page 1 of  1

0

PATIENT: MRS RACHEL  GUALANO 
  
PANEL CODES: RT3-W,INS-W,FT3-R,FT4-R,TFT-R

TESTED: 05/12/23
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SURGERY USE: NORMAL NO ACTION CONTACT PATIENT SEE PATIENT FURTHER TESTS

CLINICAL HISTORY:  fasting required

THYROID FUNCTION TEST SPECIMEN: Serum

Request

Date

Collection Time

05/12/2023

07:47
23-84198029

Units Reference Range

Free thyroxine (FT4) 14.0 pmol/L 9.0 - 25.0
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone 1.73 mIU/L 0.40 - 4.00
Free Tri-iodothyronine (FT3) 5.0 pmol/L 3.5 - 6.5

Comments:


